

FITINGURI

I.D.: 67036611

Data publicarii	08.03.22	Coduri CPV	42124290-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 475,91 RON - 475,91 RON

Descriere: 1.|COT PPR ALB 25 |BUC| 2.0| 0.59| 1.18| 0.22| | 2.|NIPLU CUPRU FIL.EXT.1-3/4 |BUC| 2.0| 5.88| 11.76| 2.23| | 3.|FILTRU Y 1 |BUC| 1.0| 31.09| 31.09| 5.91| | 4.|FGRS 20-30 COLIER CU GARN. 3/4 |BUC| 2.0| 2.35| 4.70| 0.89| | 5.|REDUCTIE CUPRU 3/4E-1/2I |BUC| 2.0| 2.69| 5.38| 1.02| | 6.|RAC PPR 25-3/4 FE |BUC| 2.0| 5.88| 11.76| 2.23| | 7.|ROBINET FLUT.APA 3/4 II BU |BUC| 3.0| 23.53| 70.59| 13.41| | 8.|NIPLU CUPRU FIL.EXT.22-3/4 |BUC| 1.0| 4.20| 4.20| 0.80| | 9.|NIPLU CUPRU FIL.INT.22-3/4 |BUC| 1.0| 3.36| 3.36| 0.64| |10.|TERMOSTAT DE CONTACT |BUC| 1.0| 29.83| 29.83| 5.67| |11.|POMPA FERRO 25-60 |BUC| 1.0| 233.61| 233.61| 44.39| |12.|OLANDEZ FERRO PTR POMPA 2-5/4 |BUC| 1.0| 13.45| 13.45| 2.56| |13.|CABLU MYM 3X1 |BUC| 10.0| 2.77| 27.70| 5.26| |14.|FISA CU CP CU INEL LG. |BUC| 1.0| 10.50| 10.50| 2.00| |15.|CURBA CUPRU INT.INT.22/45 |BUC| 1.0| 3.78| 3.78| 0.72| |16.|CURBA CUPRU INT.EXT.22/45 |BUC| 1.0| 3.78| 3.78| 0.72| |17.|NIPLU CUPRU 1"G |BUC| 1.0| 9.24| 9.24
